Building Applications Lodged from 1 December 2023 to 31 December 2023

Applic. No.

Description

Property Address

City of Q
Karratha

Date Application
Received

235162

235175

235176

235177

235179

235180

235181

235184

235186

235188

Fence

Solar Panels

Solar Panels

Shed

Shed

Dwelling - Alteration

Dwelling

Carport

Carport

Dwelling - Addition

10 De Grey Place KARRATHA WA 6714

10 Schooner Street BAYNTON WA 6714

42 Campbell Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714

31 Treetop Crescent NICKOL WA 6714

51 Brooks Way NICKOL WA 6714

37 McCamey Loop BAYNTON WA 6714

13 Pioneer Road BAYNTON WA 6714

30 McCamey Loop BAYNTON WA 6714

22 Wellard Way BULGARRA WA 6714

4 Nelson Court PEGS CREEK WA 6714

05/12/2023

04/12/2023

04/12/2023

01/12/2023

06/12/2023

18/12/2023

11/12/2023

19/12/2023

11/12/2023

12/12/2023



235193

235194

235195

235199

235201

235202

235204

235206

235209

235220

235258

235265

Warehouse - Alterations

Fence

Dwelling - Alteration/Addition

Shed

Shop

Sign

Shed & Carport

Shade Sail

Swimming Pool & Fence

Shop

Swimming Pool

Shade Sail

LOT 1045 Anderson Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL

ESTATE WA 6714

Lot 39 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714

73 Sholl Street ROEBOURNE WA 6718

37 Hancock Way BULGARRA WA 6714

16 Sharpe Avenue KARRATHA WA 6714

23 Hillview Road PEGS CREEK WA 6714

33 Melak Street BULGARRA WA 6714

34 Warbler Loop NICKOL WA 6714

4 O'Neil Court MILLARS WELL WA 6714

16 Sharpe Avenue KARRATHA WA 6714

45 Heron Loop NICKOL WA 6714

10 Haldane Crescent BAYNTON WA 6714

13/12/2023

13/12/2023

13/12/2023

13/12/2023

14/12/2023

15/12/2023

22/12/2023

15/12/2023

15/12/2023

15/12/2023

21/12/2023

22/12/2023



